LEA Code

016

018

020

023

026

028

031

035

036

036021

040

043

053

057

059

318

319

321001

329001

333001

337001

2020-2021 SY THIRD QUARTER
Consolidated Monitoring Schedule

LEA Name

DeSoto Parish

East Carroll Parish

Evangeline Parish

Iberia Parish

Jefferson Parish

Lafayette Parish

Lincoln Parish

Natchitoches Parish

Orleans Parish

Mary D. Coghill Charter School
Rapides Parish

Sabine Parish

Tangipahoa Parish

Vermilion Parish

Washington Parish

LSU Laboratory School
Southern University Lab School
New Vision Learning Academy

V. B. Glencoe Charter School

Avoyelles Public Charter School

Belle Chasse Academy

Monitoring Event
ESSA,DSS,EEF ,SRCL
ESSA,DSS,EEF ,SRCL
ESSA,DSS,EEF,SRCL
DSS,EEF,SRCL,T3
DSS,EEF,SRCL,T3
DSS,EEF,SRCL,T3
ESSA,DSS,EEF ,SRCL,T3
ESSA,DSS,EEF ,SRCL
EEF,SC,SRCL
ESSA,SSAE
EEF,SC,SRCL
EEF,SRCL
EEF,SRCL,T3
ESSA
ESSA ,EEF,SRCL
ESSA
ESSA,SSAE
DSS,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE
ESSA, EEF ,SSAE

ESSA ,EEF,SRCL



LEA Code

W81001

W82001

W84001

W85001

W87001

W91001

W92001

W94001

W95001

WAAO001

WAOO001

WAPO001

WB2001

WBBO001

WBEO001

WBH001

WBQ001

WBRO001

WBUO001

WBY001

WC2001

WC3001

WJ1001

WJ2001

LEA Name

KIPP Morial

KIPP Believe

Frederick A. Douglass High School(KIPP Renaissance)

KIPP Leadership

KIPP Booker T Washington

Samuel J. Green Charter School
Arthur Ashe Charter School

Phillis Wheatley Community School
Langston Hughes Charter Academy
Morris Jeff Community School

Dalton Charter School

Lanier Charter School

Kenilworth Science and Technology Charte
Benjamin Franklin High School

Lusher Charter School

Lake Forest Elementary Charter School
New Harmony High Institute

Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish
Rosenwald Collegiate Academy

Red River Charter Academy
Opportunities Academy

IDEA Oscar Dunn

Abramson Sci Academy

G W Carver High School

Monitoring Event
SRCL,SSAE,T3i
SRCL,SSAE
ESSA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
DSS,SRCL,SSAE
SSAE

,SRCL,SSAE
ESSA ,DSS,SRCL,SSAE
SRCL
SRCL
SRCL
SC,SRCL,SSAE
SRCL

,DSS,SSAE
ESSA, EEF,SSAE
IDEA
ESSA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
ESSA,EEF,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE
ESSA
ESSA,SSAE
DSS,EEF,SSAE

SSAE,T3i



Loutistana Believes

LEA Code

WL1001

WZEO001

LEA Name
KIPP Central City DSS,SRCL

John F. Kennedy High School CTE

Explanation of Program Acronyms:

CTE - Carl D. Perkins, Career & Technical Education

21CCLC - 21st Century Community Learning Centers
Comparability - Title | Comparability

DSS - Direct Student Services

EEF - Education Excellence Fund

EIA - Temporary Emergency Impact Aid
T3 - English Learners (Title lll); Immigrant Set-Aside &
Immigrant Youth

T3i - Immigrant Set-Aside & Immigrant Youth only
ES - Equitable Services

ESSA - Every Student Succeeds Act

Homeless - Title IX McKinney-Vento

IDEA - Individuals w/ Disabilities Education Act

Migrant - Education of Migratory Children (Title I, Part C)
N & D (Targeted) - Neglected & Delinquent

REAP - Rural Education Assistance Program

SC - School Choice

SRCL - Striving Readers Comprehensive Literacy Program
SSAE - Student Support and Academic Enrichment (Title IV,
Part A)

Monitoring Event



